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SCHEDULE FOR STUDENTS (FYJC)-2024-25

NOTICE

DATE: 10TH FEBRUARY 2025

Date DAY Particulars Time
11/02/2025 Tuesday HSC EXAM
12/02/2025 | Wednesday HSC EXAM
13/02/2025 | Thursday HSC EXAM
14/02/2025 Friday FYJC LECTURES 12.00 pm - 5.05 pm
15/02/2025 Saturday HSC EXAM
17/02/2025 | Monday | FYJC LECTURES 12.00 pm - 5.05 pm
18/02/2025 Tuesday HSC EXAM
20/02/2025 | Thursday FYJC ABT EXAM ( 20 Marks) Schedule will be posted

& displayed

12.00 pm - 5.05 pm

21/02/2025 Friday FYJC LECTURES

HSC EXAM

22/02/2025 Saturday

FYJC ABT EXAM ( 20 Marks) Schedule will be posted

24/02/2025 | Monday

& displayed
25/02/2025 Tuesday FYJC MATHS Practicals Schedule will be posted

& displayed
27/02/2025 | Thursday FYJC (IT- Practicals) &. Schedule will be posted

ORALS( Languages) & displayed
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28/02/2025 Friday HSC EXAM
1/03/2025 Saturday HSC EXAM
3/03/2025 Monday FYJC ORALS( English) Schedule will be posted
& displayed
4/03/2025 : Health & Physical Education Schedule will be posted
to (Practical) & EVS(Project) & displayed
8/03/2025

KINDLY NOTE: READ ALL IMPORTANT NOTES ON THE NEXT PAGE
IMPORTANT NOTE: '

1) There will be no lectures for FYJC on the day of the HSC BOARD EXAM.
2) Students should come for ORALS/ABT/PRACTICAL EXAM strictly as per the

schedule. ,
3) If any student remains absent for the ORAL/ABT/PRACTICAL EXAM no RE- EXAM

will be conducted.

4) 3rd March 2025 to 16th March 2025 no FYJC LECTURES will be conducted

due to confidential HSC BOARD work.

5) FYJC FINAL (ANNUAL) EXAM WILL BE TENTATIVELY CONDUCTED FROM

17TH MARCH 2025.

ANY CHANGES IN THE ABOVE SCHEDULE WILL BE INFORMED TO THE

STUDENTS. W
Ms.Kiran B Mishra & Mr. Anil Bagade Prof.(Dr.) Digambar N. Ganjewar

Coordinators, Junior College Principal
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